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 51 50WARANGAL  4320 F026582  1 0 0 0 14205 INDIA  0

 63 63JANAGAON  4320 F032280  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  5

 176 157HANAMKONDA  4320 F045843  19-6 0 7 184205 INDIA  0

 11 11PARKAL  4320 F046456  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  17

 158 161THORRUR  4320 F048839 -3-6 0 0 34205 INDIA  0

 65 65CHERIAL  4320 F050677  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  8

 85 83JANGAON ABAD  4320 F052385  2 0 0 1 14205 INDIA  2

 59 57GHANPUR STN  4320 F055201  2 0 0 0 24205 INDIA  2

 92 92MAHABUBABAD  4320 F056332  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  2

 16 20WARANGAL EKASHILA  4320 F059564 -4-5 0 0 14205 INDIA  0

 70 68HANAMKONDA THOUSAND PILLERS  4320 F061342  2-3 0 0 54205 INDIA  0

 57 50PALAKURTHY  4320 F062985  7 0 0 0 74205 INDIA  2

 35 33BHEEMARAM HANAMKONDA  4320 F063988  2 0 0 0 24205 INDIA  0

 20 19MADIKONDA  4320 F066464  1 0 0 0 14205 INDIA  2

 40 40JANGAON MILLENNIUM  4320 F066969  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  4

 61 58HANAMKONDA KAKATIYA  4320 F076021  3 0 0 0 34205 INDIA  0

 36 35WARDHANNAPET  4320 F078708  1 0 0 0 14205 INDIA  3

 34 31WARANGAL ORUGALLU  4320 F084262  3-1 0 0 44205 INDIA  0

 27 37KESAMUDRAM  4320 F085954 -10-10 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 27 27HANAMKONDA PRATAPARUDRA  4320 F087879  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  8

 29 29DEVARUPPULA  4320 F088646  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  4

 42 41HASANPARTHY  4320 F098670  1 0 0 0 14205 INDIA  0

 32 29HANAMKONDA RANI RUDRAMA  4320 F098673  3 0 0 0 34205 INDIA  0

 26 26HANAMKONDA TRICITY  4320 F101080  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 22 22HANAMKONDA JHANSI RANI  4320 F101465  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 48 48WARANGAL SPORTS  4320 F102355  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  4

 24 23WARANGAL  POTHANA  4320 F104962  1 0 0 1 04205 INDIA  5

 15 24MUTHARAM  4320 F105815 -9-9 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 0 40WARANGAL APADHBHANDU  6320 F118684 -40-40 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 18 17Hanamkonda Subedari  4320 F121093  1 0 0 0 14205 INDIA  0

 40 24Mulugu  4320 F121433  16 0 0 0 164205 INDIA  3

 31 31Hanamkonda Abhaya  4320 F125921  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  5

 28 28Bachannapet  4320 F128025  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  17

 11 13Hanamkonda Sahasi  4320 F130270 -2-2 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 17 17Hanamkonda Dheera  4320 F130468  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  4

 25 23Hanamkonda Kanakadurga  4320 F130471  2 0 0 0 24205 INDIA  0

 11 11Hanamkonda Adalath  4320 F130868  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 41 49Hanamkonda Athmeeya  4320 F131324 -8-11 1 0 24205 INDIA  0

 14 8Hanamkonda Ethics  4320 F132079  6 0 0 0 64205 INDIA  0
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 36 39Jangoan Surya  4320 F132106 -3-4 0 0 14205 INDIA  0

 10 10Dornakal  4320 F132911  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  12

 24 25Raghunathpally Station  4320 F132993 -1-1 0 0 04205 INDIA  5

 23 22Mondrai Thirumalagiri  4320 F133069  1 0 0 0 14205 INDIA  4

 63 55Thorrur Seva Tharuni  4320 F133417  8 0 0 0 84205 INDIA  0

 22 24Shivunipally  4320 F135808 -2-2 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 21 29Hanamkonda Vinoothna  4320 F137955 -8-11 0 0 34205 INDIA  0

 17 17Hanamkonda Krushi  4320 F140097  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 23 23Kazipet  4320 F140600  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  5

 12 12Warangal Nitians Engineers  4320 F141313  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  12

 22 22Warangal Warriors  4320 F141880  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  4

 17 17Atmakur Deshai  4320 F143032  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  29

 26 26Thorrur Teachers  4320 F143466  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 21 21Jangaon Diamonds  4320 F143988  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 29 27Hanamkonda Royals  4320 F146758  2 0 0 0 24205 INDIA  4

 0 17Jangaon Srisai  6320 F147295 -17-17 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 37 38Hanamkonda Gopalapuram  4320 F147954 -1-3 0 0 24205 INDIA  0

 0 7Warangal Darshan  6320 F148599 -7-7 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 7 7Kaleshwaram Mahadevapur  4320 F148624  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  4

 19 23Hanamkonda Sevamithra  4320 F150954 -4-4 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 2 3Jangaon Greater  4320 F152165 -1-1 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 22 22Jangaon BBoyz  4320 F152171  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 23 22Thorrur Vinayaka Friends  4320 F154187  1 0 0 0 14205 INDIA  0

 29 44Kodakandla Town  4320 F154760 -15-15 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 21 20Hanamkonda Gold  4320 F154889  1-5 3 0 34205 INDIA  0

 0 22Hanamkonda Open Minds  6320 F155457 -22-22 0 0 04205 INDIA  18

 21 20Peddavangara  4320 F155568  1-8 0 0 94205 INDIA  0

 26 21Warangal Athmeeya Premalatha  4320 F155848  5 0 0 0 54205 INDIA  1

 15 15Jangaon Kings  4320 F156270  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  5

 28 28Chennur  4320 F176074  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 24 24Medipally  4320 F178475  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  5

 12 12Hanamkonda Padmakshi  4320 F179955  0 0 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 13 20Bhupalpally Gold  4320 F180709 -7-7 0 0 04205 INDIA  0

 27 20Hanamkonda Physiotherapists  4320 F180805  7 0 0 0 74205 INDIA  3

 0 266Warangal Lal Bahadur  6320 F181197 -266-266 0 0 04205 INDIA  5

 0 231Hanamkonda Chaitanya  6320 F181201 -231-231 0 0 04205 INDIA  6

 24 0Hanamkonda Bhavani  4320 F183136  24 0 0 0 244205 INDIA  0

 30 0Ghatkesar  4320 F183305  30 0 0 0 304205 INDIA  4

 20 0Zaffergadh  5320 F191348  20 0 0 0 204205 INDIA  0
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 21 0Hanamkonda New Shyampet  5320 F191350  21 0 0 0 214205 INDIA  0

 22 0Huzurabad  5320 F191352  22 0 0 0 224205 INDIA  0

 20 0Kuravi Seva Tripura  5320 F191394  20 0 0 0 204205 INDIA  0

 20 0Narsampet Glory  5320 F191676  20 0 0 0 204205 INDIA  0

 20 0Hanamkonda Seva Spoorthy  5320 F191973  20 0 0 0 204205 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  9  4  697  2,526 2,911  299 -385 83
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 320 F

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoPARKAL 11-2025046456

Good StandingPARKAL 12-2025046456

Status QuoKESAMUDRAM 11-2025085954

Good StandingKESAMUDRAM 12-2025085954

Status QuoWARANGAL APADHBHANDU 11-2025118684

CancelledWARANGAL APADHBHANDU 12-2025118684

Status QuoHanamkonda Ethics 11-2025132079

Good StandingHanamkonda Ethics 12-2025132079

Status QuoRaghunathpally Station 11-2025132993

Good StandingRaghunathpally Station 12-2025132993

Status QuoShivunipally 11-2025135808

Good StandingShivunipally 12-2025135808

Status QuoHanamkonda Vinoothna 11-2025137955

Good StandingHanamkonda Vinoothna 12-2025137955

Status QuoJangaon Srisai 11-2025147295

CancelledJangaon Srisai 12-2025147295

Status QuoWarangal Darshan 08-2025148599

Good StandingWarangal Darshan 09-2025148599
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Status QuoWarangal Darshan 11-2025148599

CancelledWarangal Darshan 12-2025148599

Status QuoJangaon Greater 11-2025152165

Good StandingJangaon Greater 12-2025152165

Status QuoHanamkonda Open Minds 11-2025155457

CancelledHanamkonda Open Minds 12-2025155457

Status QuoPeddavangara 11-2025155568

Good StandingPeddavangara 12-2025155568

Status QuoHanamkonda Padmakshi 08-2025179955

Good StandingHanamkonda Padmakshi 09-2025179955

Status QuoBhupalpally Gold 11-2025180709

Good StandingBhupalpally Gold 12-2025180709

Status QuoWarangal Lal Bahadur 11-2025181197

CancelledWarangal Lal Bahadur 12-2025181197

Status QuoHanamkonda Chaitanya 11-2025181201

CancelledHanamkonda Chaitanya 12-2025181201

Newly CharteredHanamkonda Bhavani 07-2025183136

Good StandingHanamkonda Bhavani 10-2025183136

Newly CharteredGhatkesar 07-2025183305

Good StandingGhatkesar 10-2025183305
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Newly CharteredZaffergadh 12-2025191348

Newly CharteredHanamkonda New Shyampet 12-2025191350

Newly CharteredHuzurabad 12-2025191352

Newly CharteredKuravi Seva Tripura 12-2025191394

Newly CharteredNarsampet Glory 12-2025191676

Newly CharteredHanamkonda Seva Spoorthy 12-2025191973
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